
PROGRAMME

GOLF BARCELONA PROGRAMMES 2022-23

PERFORMANCE
Practice to compete

REGISTER FEE: 

18:00-20:15

From Tuesday to Friday from 14:30 to 19:30
Saturdays from 10:00 to 13:00 (Please ask)

(Transport from Barcelona Tuesdays and Thursdays, round trip whole season: 950€)

INCLUDES:

18:00-20:15

18:00-20:15 18:00-19:30 €2925

€2395

€1865

€1329

€905

€2345

€1915

€1495

€1065

€725

11:00-13:00
14.30-17.30

11:00-13:00
14.30-17.30

11:00-13:00
14:30-17:30

11:00-13:00
14:30-17:30

18:00-20:15

18:00-20:15

Learning to practice
ADVANCE

Play for fun
FUN

FUN WEEKEND

Beginning to play
START

Compete to win
ELITE INTL

TUESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
SEASON FEE

CLUB MEMBER NON MEMBER

*This program is indicative and could undergo some modification.
*Prices with VAT included.
*The commitment is annual.
*2% discount for early season payment.
*Quarterly payments by direct debit first week of September, December and March.
*Disc. 20% to members of the Barcelona Golf Club.
*Disc. 5% to second sibling and successives.

GOLF INSTRUCTION · PRACTICE BALLS · USE OF CLUB FACILITIES
FITNESS TRAINING · PADEL · BARCELONA JUNIOR GOLF TOUR.

115€

11:00-13:00


