



GOLF BARCELONA PROGRAMMES 2022-23

REGISTER	(FEE:	∏5ŧ
0510011	eee /	

PROGRAMME	TUESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SEASOI CLUB MEMBER	N FEE NON MEMBER
PERFORMANCE Practice to compete	18:00-20:15	18:00-20:15	18:00-19:30	11:00-13:00 14.30-17.30	€2345	€2925
ADVANCE Learning to practice	18:00-20:15	18:00-20:15		11:00-13:00 14.30-17.30	€1915	€2395
FUN Play for fun	18:00-20:15			11:00-13:00 14:30-17:30	€1495	€1865
FUN WEEKEND				11:00-13:00 14:30-17:30	€1065	€1329
START Beginning to play				11:00-13:00	€725	€905
ELITE INTL Compete to win From Tuesday to Friday from 14:30 to 19:30 Saturdays from 10:00 to 13:00				— (Plea	(Please ask)	

(Transport from Barcelona Tuesdays and Thursdays, round trip whole season: 950€)

*The commitment is annual.

INCLUDES:

GOLF INSTRUCTION · PRACTICE BALLS · USE OF CLUB FACILITIES FITNESS TRAINING · PADEL · BARCELONA JUNIOR GOLF TOUR.











^{*}This program is indicative and could undergo some modification.

^{*}Prices with VAT included.

^{*2%} discount for early season payment.

^{*}Quarterly payments by direct debit first week of September, December and March.

^{*}Disc. 20% to members of the Barcelona Golf Club.

^{*}Disc. 5% to second sibling and successives.